
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 20, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7561 Claire Edmondson         11 Dubuque Senior            18:55.4  6:06 
      2    2 7579 Lily Schmidt             10 Dubuque Senior            19:32.5  6:18 
      3    3 7817 Gabby Moran              10 Wahlert Catholic          19:35.5  6:19 
      4    4 7732 Maddy Minard             12 Pleasant Valley           19:52.6  6:24 
      5    5 7622 Rowan Boulter             9 Iowa City City High       19:57.2  6:26 
      6    6 7452 Hannah Brown             11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:06.1  6:29 
      7    7 7738 Abby Riley               12 Pleasant Valley           20:27.8  6:36 
      8    8 7572 Lauren Miller            12 Dubuque Senior            20:36.5  6:38 
      9    9 7562 Izzy Gorton              10 Dubuque Senior            20:37.1  6:39 
     10   10 7814 Aunna Huseman            11 Wahlert Catholic          20:40.3  6:40 
     11   11 7574 Lucia Nelson             10 Dubuque Senior            20:44.9  6:41 
     12   12 7559 Ashley Donovan           12 Dubuque Senior            20:48.3  6:42 
     13   13 7624 Esti Brady               11 Iowa City City High       20:52.0  6:43 
     14   14 7725 Mallory Lafever          12 Pleasant Valley           20:52.6  6:44 
     15   15 7571 Olivia Kruse             12 Dubuque Senior            20:54.8  6:44 
     16      7554 Lily Balayti              9 Dubuque Senior            20:56.9  6:45 
     17   16 7632 Jae Dancer               10 Iowa City City High       20:57.4  6:45 
     18   17 7463 Shaelyn Hostager         11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:58.4  6:46 
     19   18 7818 Alix Oliver              10 Wahlert Catholic          21:00.7  6:46 
     20   19 7816 Ellie Meyer               9 Wahlert Catholic          21:09.4  6:49 
     21   20 7924 Lauren Klein             10 Western Dubuque           21:11.6  6:50 
     22   21 7462 Emma Holesinger          11 Dubuque Hempstead         21:12.8  6:50 
     23   22 7702 Lauren Buechel           11 Pleasant Valley           21:14.6  6:51 
     24      7583 Josie Stackis            11 Dubuque Senior            21:17.5  6:52 
     25   23 7667 Janie Perrill            10 Iowa City City High       21:19.0  6:52 
     26   24 7717 Chloe Greig              12 Pleasant Valley           21:23.0  6:53 
     27   25 7671 Lilly Reynolds           10 Iowa City City High       21:24.7  6:54 
     28   26 7347 Kyleen Irwin             11 Central DeWitt            21:26.1  6:54 
     29   27 7457 Audrey Franklin          10 Dubuque Hempstead         21:27.8  6:55 
     30   28 7274 Paige Wageman             9 Cedar Falls               21:31.4  6:56 
     31   29 7264 Mackenzie Michael        11 Cedar Falls               21:31.5  6:56 
     32   30 7251 Jules Fromm              10 Cedar Falls               21:32.1  6:56 
     33   31 7653 Anna Lindower            12 Iowa City City High       21:42.7  7:00 
     34   32 7470 Kaylee Leicht            11 Dubuque Hempstead         21:52.3  7:03 
     35      7573 Kate Miron               11 Dubuque Senior            21:59.7  7:05 
     36   33 7623 Mary Bounds              11 Iowa City City High       22:03.7  7:07 
     37   34 7273 Jessica Vandorn          12 Cedar Falls               22:07.2  7:08 
     38   35 7815 Gracie Long              12 Wahlert Catholic          22:13.6  7:10 
     39   36 7807 Tess Breslin              9 Wahlert Catholic          22:26.2  7:14 
     40   37 7250 Jayna Freeman            11 Cedar Falls               22:48.1  7:21 
     41   38 7262 Amara Lytle              10 Cedar Falls               22:51.9  7:22 
     42   39 7266 Lydia Ochoa              11 Cedar Falls               22:52.9  7:22 
     43   40 7808 Kylie Cox                12 Wahlert Catholic          22:54.0  7:23 
     44      7246 Beth Culberson           12 Cedar Falls               22:54.6  7:23 
     45   41 7735 Molly Rawat               9 Pleasant Valley           23:05.8  7:27 
     46      7812 Alana Duggan              9 Wahlert Catholic          23:05.9  7:27 
     47      7247 Natalie Degabriele       10 Cedar Falls               23:09.6  7:28 
     48   42 7357 Carly Small              11 Central DeWitt            23:12.8  7:29 
     49   43 7942 Leah Wille               12 Western Dubuque           23:13.5  7:29 
     50   44 7925 Amelia Klostermann       10 Western Dubuque           23:17.4  7:30 
     51      7660 Naomi Meurice            12 Iowa City City High       23:18.0  7:30 
     52      7634 Tatum Frazier             9 Iowa City City High       23:20.4  7:31 
     53   45 7857 Victoria Knight          10 Waterloo                  23:26.2  7:33 
     54   46 7741 Isabel Russman           10 Pleasant Valley           23:30.9  7:35 
     55   47 7488 Erin Scott               11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:33.9  7:36 
     56   48 7354 Hannah Payne             11 Central DeWitt            23:34.8  7:36 
     57      7649 Cece Kelly-Harvey        10 Iowa City City High       23:35.5  7:36 
     58      7712 Claire Fields            11 Pleasant Valley           23:40.6  7:38 
     59      7737 Ella Rekow               11 Pleasant Valley           23:45.7  7:39 
     60   49 7360 Kami Zeimet              10 Central DeWitt            23:46.3  7:40 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   50 7355 Maddie Peterson          12 Central DeWitt            23:46.8  7:40 
     62   51 7896 Clare Botello            12 Western Dubuque           23:52.4  7:42 
     63      7267 Devin O'Loughlin         11 Cedar Falls               23:54.5  7:42 
     64   52 7894 Lilly Boge                9 Western Dubuque           23:56.9  7:43 
     65   53 7937 Macy Simon               10 Western Dubuque           24:00.0  7:44 
     66   54 7409 Maritza Dondiego         12 Clinton                   24:02.1  7:45 
     67   55 7918 Caylee Hermsen           11 Western Dubuque           24:08.0  7:47 
     68   56 7467 Hailey Klein             12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:09.7  7:47 
     69      7480 Clairie Paulson          11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:22.7  7:51 
     70      7459 Anna Gehl                 9 Dubuque Hempstead         24:27.0  7:53 
     71      7806 Olivia Blosch            12 Wahlert Catholic          24:27.6  7:53 
     72   57 7865 Madison Tieskotter        9 Waterloo                  24:34.6  7:55 
     73      7938 Morgan Simon             12 Western Dubuque           24:46.8  7:59 
     74   58 7847 Regan Davis              12 Waterloo                  24:49.3  8:00 
     75      7711 Alexis Faulhaber         12 Pleasant Valley           24:53.4  8:01 
     76   59 7358 Brynn Vanhorn            10 Central DeWitt            25:06.3  8:05 
     77   60 7855 Emma Hickman             11 Waterloo                  25:08.8  8:06 
     78   61 7850 Meredith Eighmey         12 Waterloo                  25:14.6  8:08 
     79      7484 Grace Ries               12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:20.6  8:10 
     80      7936 Mary Schlueter           10 Western Dubuque           25:23.7  8:11 
     81   62 7420 Abby Struble              9 Clinton                   25:28.7  8:13 
     82      7905 Leah Digmann              9 Western Dubuque           25:37.3  8:15 
     83   63 7863 Jordyn Smith             11 Waterloo                  25:48.8  8:19 
     84      7819 Danielle Pape            12 Wahlert Catholic          25:49.3  8:19 
     85   64 7349 Marte Kagen              12 Central DeWitt            26:10.7  8:26 
     86   65 7416 Francesca Mascagni       10 Clinton                   26:30.4  8:32 
     87   66 7417 Emma Milder               9 Clinton                   26:38.7  8:35 
     88   67 7849 Doris Dilparic           12 Waterloo                  26:40.7  8:36 
     89   68 7408 Kaylie Deswart           11 Clinton                   26:48.2  8:38 
     90      7348 Brooke Jasper            12 Central DeWitt            26:56.8  8:41 
     91      7350 Colleen Klostermann      10 Central DeWitt            27:00.0  8:42 
     92      7864 Isabelle Stoffer          9 Waterloo                  27:00.6  8:42 
     93      7342 Anna Fielding            11 Central DeWitt            27:11.4  8:46 
     94   69 7407 Lauren Buer              12 Clinton                   27:13.7  8:46 
     95   70 7419 Viviana Ramirez          10 Clinton                   27:19.5  8:48 
     96      7858 Reiley Lichty            12 Waterloo                  27:35.0  8:53 
     97      7859 Camryn Meyer             12 Waterloo                  28:22.1  9:08 
     98      7422 Sofia Tello               9 Clinton                   28:31.4  9:11 
     99      7410 Delainey Fergurson        9 Clinton                   29:20.7  9:27 
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                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    31  Dubuque Senior                        (20:05.3  100:26.4 1:49.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Claire Edmondson          11 18:55.4
  2      2  Lily Schmidt              10 19:32.5
  3      8  Lauren Miller             12 20:36.5
  4      9  Izzy Gorton               10 20:37.1
  5     11  Lucia Nelson              10 20:44.9
  6   ( 12) Ashley Donovan            12 20:48.3
  7   ( 15) Olivia Kruse              12 20:54.8
  8   ( 16) Lily Balayti               9 20:56.9
  9   ( 24) Josie Stackis             11 21:17.5
 10   ( 35) Kate Miron                11 21:59.7
  
  2.    74  Pleasant Valley                       (20:46.2  103:50.6 1:30.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddy Minard              12 19:52.6
  2      7  Abby Riley                12 20:27.8
  3     14  Mallory Lafever           12 20:52.6
  4     23  Lauren Buechel            11 21:14.6
  5     26  Chloe Greig               12 21:23.0
  6   ( 45) Molly Rawat                9 23:05.8
  7   ( 54) Isabel Russman            10 23:30.9
  8   ( 58) Claire Fields             11 23:40.6
  9   ( 59) Ella Rekow                11 23:45.7
 10   ( 75) Alexis Faulhaber          12 24:53.4
  
  3.    87  Iowa City City High                   (20:54.1  104:30.3 1:27.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Rowan Boulter              9 19:57.2
  2     13  Esti Brady                11 20:52.0
  3     17  Jae Dancer                10 20:57.4
  4     25  Janie Perrill             10 21:19.0
  5     27  Lilly Reynolds            10 21:24.7
  6   ( 33) Anna Lindower             12 21:42.7
  7   ( 36) Mary Bounds               11 22:03.7
  8   ( 51) Naomi Meurice             12 23:18.0
  9   ( 52) Tatum Frazier              9 23:20.4
 10   ( 57) Cece Kelly-Harvey         10 23:35.5
  
  4.    90  Wahlert Catholic                      (20:55.9  104:39.5 2:38.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabby Moran               10 19:35.5
  2     10  Aunna Huseman             11 20:40.3
  3     19  Alix Oliver               10 21:00.7
  4     20  Ellie Meyer                9 21:09.4
  5     38  Gracie Long               12 22:13.6
  6   ( 39) Tess Breslin               9 22:26.2
  7   ( 43) Kylie Cox                 12 22:54.0
  8   ( 46) Alana Duggan               9 23:05.9
  9   ( 71) Olivia Blosch             12 24:27.6
 10   ( 84) Danielle Pape             12 25:49.3
  
  5.   109  Dubuque Hempstead                     (21:07.5  105:37.4 1:46.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Hannah Brown              11 20:06.1
  2     18  Shaelyn Hostager          11 20:58.4
  3     22  Emma Holesinger           11 21:12.8
  4     29  Audrey Franklin           10 21:27.8
  5     34  Kaylee Leicht             11 21:52.3
  6   ( 55) Erin Scott                11 23:33.9
  7   ( 68) Hailey Klein              12 24:09.7
  8   ( 69) Clairie Paulson           11 24:22.7
  9   ( 70) Anna Gehl                  9 24:27.0
 10   ( 79) Grace Ries                12 25:20.6
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  6.   170  Cedar Falls                           (21:54.1  109:30.3 1:16.7)
====================================================
  1     30  Paige Wageman              9 21:31.4
  2     31  Mackenzie Michael         11 21:31.5
  3     32  Jules Fromm               10 21:32.1
  4     37  Jessica Vandorn           12 22:07.2
  5     40  Jayna Freeman             11 22:48.1
  6   ( 41) Amara Lytle               10 22:51.9
  7   ( 42) Lydia Ochoa               11 22:52.9
  8   ( 44) Beth Culberson            12 22:54.6
  9   ( 47) Natalie Degabriele        10 23:09.6
 10   ( 63) Devin O'Loughlin          11 23:54.5
  
  7.   246  Western Dubuque                       (23:06.4  115:31.8 2:45.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Lauren Klein              10 21:11.6
  2     49  Leah Wille                12 23:13.5
  3     50  Amelia Klostermann        10 23:17.4
  4     62  Clare Botello             12 23:52.4
  5     64  Lilly Boge                 9 23:56.9
  6   ( 65) Macy Simon                10 24:00.0
  7   ( 67) Caylee Hermsen            11 24:08.0
  8   ( 73) Morgan Simon              12 24:46.8
  9   ( 80) Mary Schlueter            10 25:23.7
 10   ( 82) Leah Digmann               9 25:37.3
  
  8.   253  Central DeWitt                        (23:09.4  115:46.8 2:20.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Kyleen Irwin              11 21:26.1
  2     48  Carly Small               11 23:12.8
  3     56  Hannah Payne              11 23:34.8
  4     60  Kami Zeimet               10 23:46.3
  5     61  Maddie Peterson           12 23:46.8
  6   ( 76) Brynn Vanhorn             10 25:06.3
  7   ( 85) Marte Kagen               12 26:10.7
  8   ( 90) Brooke Jasper             12 26:56.8
  9   ( 91) Colleen Klostermann       10 27:00.0
 10   ( 93) Anna Fielding             11 27:11.4
  
  9.   354  Waterloo                              (24:38.7  123:13.5 1:48.4)
====================================================
  1     53  Victoria Knight           10 23:26.2
  2     72  Madison Tieskotter         9 24:34.6
  3     74  Regan Davis               12 24:49.3
  4     77  Emma Hickman              11 25:08.8
  5     78  Meredith Eighmey          12 25:14.6
  6   ( 83) Jordyn Smith              11 25:48.8
  7   ( 88) Doris Dilparic            12 26:40.7
  8   ( 92) Isabelle Stoffer           9 27:00.6
  9   ( 96) Reiley Lichty             12 27:35.0
 10   ( 97) Camryn Meyer              12 28:22.1
  
 10.   409  Clinton                               (25:53.7  129:28.1 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1     66  Maritza Dondiego          12 24:02.1
  2     81  Abby Struble               9 25:28.7
  3     86  Francesca Mascagni        10 26:30.4
  4     87  Emma Milder                9 26:38.7
  5     89  Kaylie Deswart            11 26:48.2
  6   ( 94) Lauren Buer               12 27:13.7
  7   ( 95) Viviana Ramirez           10 27:19.5
  8   ( 98) Sofia Tello                9 28:31.4
  9   ( 99) Delainey Fergurson         9 29:20.7
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7286 Brandon Conrad           12 Cedar Falls               16:35.1  5:21 
      2    2 7788 Max Murphy               11 Pleasant Valley           16:38.8  5:22 
      3    3 7511 Ben Hermiston            12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:53.9  5:27 
      4    4 7512 David Holesinger         12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:01.0  5:29 
      5    5 7552 Ryan Winger              10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:02.8  5:30 
      6    6 7294 Michael Goodenbour       10 Cedar Falls               17:11.9  5:33 
      7    7 7795 Gavin Smith              12 Pleasant Valley           17:20.7  5:35 
      8    8 7779 Ian Kaffenberger         11 Pleasant Valley           17:21.4  5:36 
      9    9 7610 Isaiah Schaetzel         11 Dubuque Senior            17:21.7  5:36 
     10   10 7805 Eric Zabel               11 Pleasant Valley           17:24.2  5:37 
     11   11 7544 Mason Suarez             10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:25.4  5:37 
     12   12 7325 Eli Smith                10 Cedar Falls               17:31.9  5:39 
     13   13 7833 Jacob Hocking            11 Wahlert Catholic          17:32.5  5:39 
     14   14 7541 Matt Schatz              12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:34.9  5:40 
     15   15 7339 Hollis Wilson            11 Cedar Falls               17:35.1  5:40 
     16   16 7300 Alex Horstman             9 Cedar Falls               17:35.3  5:40 
     17   17 7837 Nathan Munshower         10 Wahlert Catholic          17:36.1  5:40 
     18   18 7967 Cade Messer              10 Western Dubuque           17:39.2  5:41 
     19   19 7516 Matthew Jungk            11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:40.4  5:42 
     20   20 7796 Kole Sommer              10 Pleasant Valley           17:45.4  5:43 
     21   21 7605 Conner Kilgore           10 Dubuque Senior            17:46.4  5:44 
     22   22 7526 Marcus Leitzen            9 Dubuque Hempstead         17:47.5  5:44 
     23      7550 Carter Welbes            11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:48.8  5:45 
     24   23 7601 Foster Hull              10 Dubuque Senior            17:49.5  5:45 
     25   24 7316 Alex Mujica              10 Cedar Falls               17:57.8  5:47 
     26   25 7951 Connor Coyle             11 Western Dubuque           18:01.4  5:49 
     27   26 7969 Ben Mulert               11 Western Dubuque           18:03.5  5:49 
     28   27 7617 Evan Wille               12 Dubuque Senior            18:07.3  5:50 
     29   28 7826 George Barton            12 Wahlert Catholic          18:07.8  5:51 
     30      7551 Jacob Westermeyer        11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:11.2  5:52 
     31   29 7282 Brayden Burnett           9 Cedar Falls               18:14.7  5:53 
     32   30 7441 Noah Smith               11 Clinton                   18:17.9  5:54 
     33   31 7838 Carter Oberfoell         12 Wahlert Catholic          18:17.9  5:54 
     34   32 7773 Parker Huhn              12 Pleasant Valley           18:18.0  5:54 
     35      7507 Branden Doser            12 Dubuque Hempstead         18:19.9  5:55 
     36   33 7786 Jack Meyers              11 Pleasant Valley           18:24.0  5:56 
     37      7306 Jens Jorgensen           12 Cedar Falls               18:24.8  5:56 
     38      7278 Noah Arends              11 Cedar Falls               18:30.4  5:58 
     39   34 7593 Ben Cook                 12 Dubuque Senior            18:32.1  5:58 
     40   35 7955 Matt Gassman             11 Western Dubuque           18:33.5  5:59 
     41   36 7611 Easton Stackis            9 Dubuque Senior            18:34.0  5:59 
     42   37 7958 Trenton Hammerand        11 Western Dubuque           18:35.8  6:00 
     43   38 7843 Luke Simcox              11 Wahlert Catholic          18:41.2  6:01 
     44      7305 Jack Jorgensen           10 Cedar Falls               18:41.4  6:01 
     45   39 7946 Kale Cartee              11 Western Dubuque           18:42.0  6:02 
     46   40 7968 Eric Monahan             10 Western Dubuque           18:47.4  6:03 
     47   41 7839 Brant Perry               9 Wahlert Catholic          18:59.5  6:07 
     48   42 7433 Sean Hammond             12 Clinton                   19:02.3  6:08 
     49      7970 Eli Naumann               9 Western Dubuque           19:06.2  6:09 
     50   43 7869 Isaac Davis              12 Waterloo                  19:08.8  6:10 
     51   44 7616 Andrew Weber              9 Dubuque Senior            19:16.2  6:13 
     52   45 7878 Nicholas Knight          11 Waterloo                  19:19.2  6:14 
     53   46 7882 Logan Nelson             11 Waterloo                  19:19.4  6:14 
     54   47 7438 Connor Sattler            9 Clinton                   19:26.8  6:16 
     55   48 7439 Parker Sirna             10 Clinton                   19:27.9  6:16 
     56   49 7872 Cadin Herrmann            9 Waterloo                  19:34.1  6:18 
     57      7972 Brice Ronek              11 Western Dubuque           19:38.1  6:20 
     58   50 7867 Bryce Buhlman            12 Waterloo                  19:40.4  6:20 
     59      7975 Noah Westhoff            11 Western Dubuque           19:42.6  6:21 
     60   51 7429 Kyle Gassman             11 Clinton                   19:57.9  6:26 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      7603 Zach Kahle               10 Dubuque Senior            19:59.9  6:27 
     62      7604 Reed Kelly                9 Dubuque Senior            20:01.3  6:27 
     63      7600 Collin Hillary           10 Dubuque Senior            20:05.9  6:29 
     64   52 7388 Tanner Naeve             11 Central DeWitt            20:08.0  6:29 
     65   53 7440 Aiden Smith              11 Clinton                   20:15.3  6:32 
     66   54 7868 Andrew Congdon            9 Waterloo                  20:15.7  6:32 
     67   55 7886 Luis Sanchez             11 Waterloo                  20:23.9  6:34 
     68      7885 Eli Sallis                9 Waterloo                  20:24.1  6:34 
     69      7884 Mason Nordman            11 Waterloo                  20:33.1  6:37 
     70   56 7387 Carter Myers             12 Central DeWitt            20:40.3  6:40 
     71   57 7436 Riley Nickles            11 Clinton                   20:42.1  6:40 
     72      7873 Zach Heyerhoff           12 Waterloo                  20:58.2  6:45 
     73   58 7374 Blake Gerard              9 Central DeWitt            21:00.8  6:46 
     74      7426 Ethan Buer                9 Clinton                   21:03.0  6:47 
     75      7431 Kyle Guilliams           12 Clinton                   21:05.9  6:48 
     76      7437 Ethan Nielsen            11 Clinton                   21:21.6  6:53 
     77   59 7365 Brandon Burken           11 Central DeWitt            21:22.5  6:53 
     78   60 7392 Colby Ridgley            12 Central DeWitt            21:58.8  7:05 
     79   61 7396 Joe Stammeyer            12 Central DeWitt            22:08.9  7:08 
     80   62 7379 Karsen Kettwick          11 Central DeWitt            22:12.6  7:09 
     81      7385 Dylan McAleer            10 Central DeWitt            22:28.5  7:15 
     82      7383 Beau Manatt              12 Central DeWitt            22:42.9  7:19 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:11.6  85:58.0 0:41.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Ben Hermiston             12 16:53.9
  2      4  David Holesinger          12 17:01.0
  3      5  Ryan Winger               10 17:02.8
  4     11  Mason Suarez              10 17:25.4
  5     14  Matt Schatz               12 17:34.9
  6   ( 19) Matthew Jungk             11 17:40.4
  7   ( 22) Marcus Leitzen             9 17:47.5
  8   ( 23) Carter Welbes             11 17:48.8
  9   ( 30) Jacob Westermeyer         11 18:11.2
 10   ( 35) Branden Doser             12 18:19.9
  
  2.    47  Pleasant Valley                       (17:18.1  86:30.5 1:06.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Max Murphy                11 16:38.8
  2      7  Gavin Smith               12 17:20.7
  3      8  Ian Kaffenberger          11 17:21.4
  4     10  Eric Zabel                11 17:24.2
  5     20  Kole Sommer               10 17:45.4
  6   ( 34) Parker Huhn               12 18:18.0
  7   ( 36) Jack Meyers               11 18:24.0
  
  3.    50  Cedar Falls                           (17:17.9  86:29.3 1:00.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Brandon Conrad            12 16:35.1
  2      6  Michael Goodenbour        10 17:11.9
  3     12  Eli Smith                 10 17:31.9
  4     15  Hollis Wilson             11 17:35.1
  5     16  Alex Horstman              9 17:35.3
  6   ( 25) Alex Mujica               10 17:57.8
  7   ( 31) Brayden Burnett            9 18:14.7
  8   ( 37) Jens Jorgensen            12 18:24.8
  9   ( 38) Noah Arends               11 18:30.4
 10   ( 44) Jack Jorgensen            10 18:41.4
  
  4.   121  Dubuque Senior                        (17:55.4  89:37.0 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Isaiah Schaetzel          11 17:21.7
  2     21  Conner Kilgore            10 17:46.4
  3     24  Foster Hull               10 17:49.5
  4     28  Evan Wille                12 18:07.3
  5     39  Ben Cook                  12 18:32.1
  6   ( 41) Easton Stackis             9 18:34.0
  7   ( 51) Andrew Weber               9 19:16.2
  8   ( 61) Zach Kahle                10 19:59.9
  9   ( 62) Reed Kelly                 9 20:01.3
 10   ( 63) Collin Hillary            10 20:05.9
  
  5.   135  Wahlert Catholic                      (18:03.1  90:15.5 1:08.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Jacob Hocking             11 17:32.5
  2     17  Nathan Munshower          10 17:36.1
  3     29  George Barton             12 18:07.8
  4     33  Carter Oberfoell          12 18:17.9
  5     43  Luke Simcox               11 18:41.2
  6   ( 47) Brant Perry                9 18:59.5



  
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 20, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   153  Western Dubuque                       (18:10.7  90:53.4 0:56.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Cade Messer               10 17:39.2
  2     26  Connor Coyle              11 18:01.4
  3     27  Ben Mulert                11 18:03.5
  4     40  Matt Gassman              11 18:33.5
  5     42  Trenton Hammerand         11 18:35.8
  6   ( 45) Kale Cartee               11 18:42.0
  7   ( 46) Eric Monahan              10 18:47.4
  8   ( 49) Eli Naumann                9 19:06.2
  9   ( 57) Brice Ronek               11 19:38.1
 10   ( 59) Noah Westhoff             11 19:42.6
  
  7.   249  Clinton                               (19:14.6  96:12.8 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1     32  Noah Smith                11 18:17.9
  2     48  Sean Hammond              12 19:02.3
  3     54  Connor Sattler             9 19:26.8
  4     55  Parker Sirna              10 19:27.9
  5     60  Kyle Gassman              11 19:57.9
  6   ( 65) Aiden Smith               11 20:15.3
  7   ( 71) Riley Nickles             11 20:42.1
  8   ( 74) Ethan Buer                 9 21:03.0
  9   ( 75) Kyle Guilliams            12 21:05.9
 10   ( 76) Ethan Nielsen             11 21:21.6
  
  8.   269  Waterloo                              (19:24.4  97:01.9 0:31.6)
====================================================
  1     50  Isaac Davis               12 19:08.8
  2     52  Nicholas Knight           11 19:19.2
  3     53  Logan Nelson              11 19:19.4
  4     56  Cadin Herrmann             9 19:34.1
  5     58  Bryce Buhlman             12 19:40.4
  6   ( 66) Andrew Congdon             9 20:15.7
  7   ( 67) Luis Sanchez              11 20:23.9
  8   ( 68) Eli Sallis                 9 20:24.1
  9   ( 69) Mason Nordman             11 20:33.1
 10   ( 72) Zach Heyerhoff            12 20:58.2
  
  9.   362  Central DeWitt                        (21:02.1  105:10.4 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1     64  Tanner Naeve              11 20:08.0
  2     70  Carter Myers              12 20:40.3
  3     73  Blake Gerard               9 21:00.8
  4     77  Brandon Burken            11 21:22.5
  5     78  Colby Ridgley             12 21:58.8
  6   ( 79) Joe Stammeyer             12 22:08.9
  7   ( 80) Karsen Kettwick           11 22:12.6
  8   ( 81) Dylan McAleer             10 22:28.5
  9   ( 82) Beau Manatt               12 22:42.9


	dubcc_2018g.pdf
	dubcc_2018b.pdf

